VLS420 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 1 of 7
VLS420 LED
Description
IP66.  Class I.  IK07.  Marine-grade, die-cast aluminum alloy.

18 W
36 W
26 W
52 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 4 of 7
VLS420 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
131-9332 LED-6/12W/2700K 794 lm 12 W 80
131-9152 LED-6/12W/3000K 852.9 lm 12 W 80
131-9156 LED-6/12W/4000K 911.7 lm 12 W 80
131-9364 LED-6/18W/2700K 1205.8 lm 18 W 80
131-0214 LED-6/18W/3000K 1264.6 lm 18 W 80
131-0215 LED-6/18W/4000K 1323.4 lm 18 W 80
131-9367 LED-6/26W/2700K 1529.2 lm 26 W 80
131-0220 LED-6/26W/3000K 1617.5 lm 26 W 80
[A60] Type IV Very Short
131-0221 LED-6/26W/4000K 1691 lm 26 W 80
131-9380 LED-6/24W/2700K 1588.1 lm 24 W 80
131-9381 LED-6/36W/2700K 2411.6 lm 36 W 80
[A60/A60]
131-9382 LED-6/52W/2700K 3058.6 lm 52 W 80
131-9334 LED-6/12W/2700K 1223.2 lm 12 W 80
131-9154 LED-6/12W/3000K 1313.8 lm 12 W 80
131-9158 LED-6/12W/4000K 1404.4 lm 12 W 80
131-9366 LED-6/18W/2700K 1857.4 lm 18 W 80
131-0212 LED-6/18W/3000K 1948 lm 18 W 80
131-0213 LED-6/18W/4000K 2038.6 lm 18 W 80
131-9369 LED-6/26W/2700K 2355.8 lm 26 W 80
131-0218 LED-6/26W/3000K 2491.7 lm 26 W 80
[E]
131-0219 LED-6/26W/4000K 2604.9 lm 26 W 80
131-9336 LED-6/24W/2700K 2017.7 lm 24 W 80
131-9162 LED-6/24W/3000K 2167.2 lm 24 W 80
131-9168 LED-6/24W/4000K 2316.6 lm 24 W 80
131-9371 LED-6/36W/2700K 3063.9 lm 36 W 80
131-9925 LED-6/36W/3000K 3213.4 lm 36 W 80
131-9930 LED-6/36W/4000K 3362.8 lm 36 W 80
131-9376 LED-6/52W/2700K 3886 lm 52 W 80
131-9935 LED-6/52W/3000K 4110.1 lm 52 W 80
[E/A60]
131-9940 LED-6/52W/4000K 4297 lm 52 W 80
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 5 of 7